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Bambini 6 Jahre weibl.     400 m 

  1. Mildner Leonie 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:39,5 
  2. Stadler Jasmin 2005 LV Deggendorf 1:41,5 
  3. Feigl Emma 2005 FC Fürstenzell 1:43,6 
  4. Gruber Emilia 2005 FC Fürstenzell 1:53,8 

Bambini 7 Jahre weibl.     400 m 

  1. Zeindl Leonie 2004 SV Pocking 1:25,7 
  2. Moser Lena 2004 Union Esternberg 1:30,5 
  3. Sonntag Lorena 2004 LC Osterhofen 1:30,9 
  4. Wittcke Alina 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:34,2 
  5. Sommer Hannah 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:36,2 
  6. Haslinger Elisa 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:37,1 
  7. Todaro Viktoria 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:42,8 
  8. Brummer Lena 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:45,7 
  9. Stempfl Patricia 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:52,4 

 
 
 
 

Bambini 5 Jahre u. jünger männl.     400 m 

  1. Sedetka Lukas 2006 SLT Rain 2:04,8 
  2. Weber Tobias 2007 FC Fürstenzell 2:13,9 

Bambini 6 Jahre männl.     400 m 

  1. Rummler Jannik 2005 LV Deggendorf 1:18,7 
  2. Lichtblau Michael 2005 SVG Ruhstorf 1:37,7 
  3. Kroneder Gabriel 2005 TG Vilshofen 1:40,7 
  4. Decker Fabian 2005 FC-DJK Tiefenbach 1:47,3 

Bambini 7 Jahre männl.     400 m 

  1. Hölzl Lukas 2004 LC Osterhofen 1:17,5 
  2. Sterbthal Cedric 2004 LC Osterhofen 1:19,1 
  3. Wagner Philipp 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:29,9 
  4. Seibold Tobias 2004 SVG Ruhstorf 1:35,0 
  5. Biedermann Johannes 2004 ohne Verein 1:37,5 
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Schülerinnen W 8      1000 m 

  1. Seil Tamara 2003 WSV Otterskirchen 4:21,0 
  2. Haas Katharina 2003 LV Deggendorf 4:36,9 
  3. Matschi Luisa 2003 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 4:53,3 
  4. Noky Lilith 2003 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 4:54,3 
  5. Weber Lisa 2003 FC Fürstenzell 5:05,2 
  6. Hager Nina 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 5:22,9 
  7. Hausmann Lea 2003 ohne Verein 6:02,8 
  8. Morasch Svenja 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 8:10,1 

 Schülerinnen W 9      1000 m 

  1. Eichinger Maria 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:08,2 
  2. Zeindl Julia 2002 SV Pocking 4:12,8 
  3. Bali Alina 2002 TG Vilshofen 4:25,2 
  4. Frankenberger Leni 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:58,6 
  5. Felber Lea 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 5:10,1 
  6. Schober Amelie 2002 FC Fürstenzell 5:10,3 
  7. Gewitsch Melanie 2002 FC Fürstenzell 5:44,9 

 
 

Schülerinnen W 10     1000 m 

  1. Glanzer Amelie 2001 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 4:07,1 
  2. Horak Anna 2001 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 4:09,0 
  3. Mildner Jasmin 2001 SVG Ruhstorf 4:12,1 
  4. Buschsieweke Edith 2001 LC Osterhofen 4:17,2 
  5. Stapfer Eva 2001 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 4:19,5 
  6. Feigl Pauline 2001 FC Fürstenzell 5:26,2 

 Schülerinnen W 11     1000 m 

  1. Neudorfer Johanna 2000 TV Hauzenberg 3:55,9 
  2. Hanseder Katharina 2000 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 3:59,8 
  3. Wollner Natalie 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:07,7 
  4. Ertl Helena 2000 TV Geinberg 4:08,7 
  5. Philipp Desiree 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:11,4 
  6. Schweitzer Magdalena 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:21,9 
  7. Schäck Madeleine 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:33,9 
  8. Mauthner Anna 2000 FC Fürstenzell 4:42,1 
  9. Perzl Julia 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 5:14,6 

 Schülerinnen W 12     1000 m 

  1. Neumeier Patricia 1999 TV Hauzenberg 3:42,4 
  2. Friedenberger Katja 1999 LC Osterhofen 4:06,6 
  3. Göckert Lisa 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 4:10,4 
  4. Schweidler Stephanie 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 4:40,1 
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 Schülerinnen W 13     1000 m 

  1. Stütz Laura 1998 TuS 1860 Pfarrkirchen 3:36,0 
  2. Heindl Lena 1998 TV Hauzenberg 3:42,8 
  3. Leeb Melissa 1998 Union Vorchdorf 3:57,8 
  4. Wimmer Isabel 1998 SVG Ruhstorf 4:01,7 
  5. Prechtl Marina 1998 LC Osterhofen 4:02,3 
  6. Götz Anne 1998 TSV Bogen 4:15,0 
  7. Stern Barbara 1998 VWS Renholding 4:17,7 

 
 

     Schüler  M 8      1000 m 

  1. Lichtblau Tobias 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 4:12,3 
  2. Winterstötter Luca 2003 SVG Ruhstorf 4:12,7 
  3. Götz Lukas 2003 TSV Bogen 4:17,4 
  4. Rüffer Timo 2003 LV Deggendorf 4:24,9 
  5. Sedetka Simon 2003 SLT Rain 4:26,1 
  6. Krautloher Johannes 2003 WSV Otterskirchen 4:27,2 
  7. Lucenko Maxim 2003 TG Vilshofen 4:40,0 
  8. Feigl Benedikt 2003 FC Fürstenzell 4:53,8 
  9. Buschsieweke Moritz 2003 LC Osterhofen 4:54,9 

     Schüler  M 9      1000 m 

  1. Gruber Niklas 2002 FC Fürstenzell 3:52,9 
  2. Decker Philipp 2002 FC-DJK Tiefenbach 4:00,0 
  3. Sonnleitner Sebastian 2002 FC Fürstenzell 4:07,4 
  4. Zimmermann Benjamin 2002 SVG Ruhstorf 4:19,8 
  5. Fink Sebastian 2002 FC Fürstenzell 4:34,0 

 

     Schüler  M 10     1000 m 

  1. Hölzl Florian 2001 LC Osterhofen 4:04,9 
  2. Schwarzmann Julian 2001 TSV Bad Griesbach 4:06,6 
  3. Probsteder Sebastian 2001 SV Pocking 4:10,1 
  4. Seil Julian 2001 WSV Otterskirchen 4:13,5 
  5. Wimmer David 2001 SVG Ruhstorf 4:16,6 
  6. Weber Matthias 2001 FC Fürstenzell 4:28,3 
  7. Spieleder Florian 2001 FC Fürstenzell 4:32,7 

     Schüler  M 11     1000 m 

  1. Winterstötter Noah 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 3:50,6 
  2. Spechter Severin 2000 LG Passau 3:57,1 
  3. Wakonig Jakob 2000 LC MKW Hausruck 4:01,2 
  4. Gotzl Michael 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 4:18,1 
  5. Krautloher Matthias 2000 WSV Otterskirchen 4:33,4 
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   zu   Schüler  M 11     1000 m 

  6. Biedermann Raphael 2000 ohne Verein 4:46,0 
  7. Wojan Tizian 2000 SVG Ruhstorf 4:50,6 

     Schüler  M 12     1000 m 

  1. Eichinger Martin 1999 SVG Ruhstorf 3:35,1 
  2. Weinert Markus 1999 LG Passau 3:52,1 

     Schüler  M 13     1000 m 

  1. Fürst Benedikt 1998 1.FC Passau 3:50,3 
  2. Egger Christoph 1998 SV Schalding-Heining 3:52,4 
  3. Aigner Valentin 1998 TV Geinberg 4:09,1 
  4. Krautloher Marco 1998 WSV Otterskirchen 4:18,9 

 
 
 

Schülerinnen W 14     5000 m 

  1. Eickmeyer Hannah 1997 TSV Bogen 21:46,2 
  2. Pflieger Theresa 1997 SVG Ruhstorf 24:04,1 
  3. Habereder Anna-Lena 1997 VWS Renholding 26:49,8 
  4. Endl Antonia 1997 VWS Renholding 30:32,0 

 
 
 

     Schüler  M 14     5000 m 

  1. Knepper Tom 1997 TSV Bogen 19:53,8 
  2. Bali Adrian 1997 TG Vilshofen 22:42,8 
  3. Leeb Stefan 1997 Union Vorchdorf 23:48,5 

 
 
 
 

weibl. Jugend B    5000 m 

  1. Kreipl Franziska 1994 LAC Arnstorf 25:36,5 
  2. Haslinger Kristina 1995 WSV Otterskirchen 26:33,3 

weibl. Jugend A    5000 m 

  1. Salis-Soglio Luisa 1992 TG Vilshofen 24:46,6 
  2. Dietzl Svenja 1993 SVG Ruhstorf 27:32,9 
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männl. Jugend B  5000 m 

  1. Behringer Niklas 1994 1.FC Passau 19:28,6 
  2. Weigl Florian 1995 LC Osterhofen 19:33,2 
  3. Schwarz Sandro 1995 LAC Arnstorf 19:45,3 
  4. Dachsberger Rainer 1995 VWS Renholding 21:54,2 
  5. Kumpfmüller Christian 1995 TG Vilshofen 25:19,4 

männl. Jugend A    5000 m 

  1. Haslinger Thomas 1992 WSV Otterskirchen 19:23,3 
 
 

Frauen                5000 m 

  1. Maier Sabine 1982 SVG Ruhstorf 20:01,8 
  2. Kiefl Andrea 1990 TSV Bogen 22:29,7 
  3. Krinner Marion 1989 TV Dingolfing 24:07,8 
  4. Wisnet Romina 1985 WSV Otterskirchen 26:50,4 
  5. Nachbar Anna 1991 SVG Ruhstorf 30:21,3 
  6. Leitner Jacqueline 1988 WSV Otterskirchen 30:33,3 
  7. Gierbl Gabi 1983 LV Straßwalchen 31:48,0 

 
 
 

             W  30     5000 m 

  1. Dollinger Sabine 1977 LG Passau 18:46,7 
  2. Hulan Ruzica 1981 LV Straßwalchen 26:17,2 

             W  35     5000 m 

  1. Korenjak Ulla 1973 LCAV Doubrava 20:10,0 
  2. Brückl Sabine 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 21:05,6 
  3. Sprenzinger Jeanette 1973 WSV Otterskirchen 21:55,3 
  4. Krautloher Marion 1975 WSV Otterskirchen 22:00,0 
  5. Knott Monika 1972 LAC Arnstorf 22:16,4 
  6. Wallner Sabine 1972 TSV Mattighofen 22:48,6 
  7. Scheuren Petra 1974 TSV Natternberg 22:54,1 
  8. Sonnleitner Heike 1973 FC Fürstenzell 24:10,5 
  9. Schinwald Heidi 1973 LV Straßwalchen 27:35,5 

 10. Marold Birgit 1976 Wasserwacht Tiefenbach 27:44,3 

             W  40     5000 m 

  1. Schmitzberger Andrea 1970 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 21:11,8 
  2. Wimmer Gerlinde 1970 TV Eggenfelden 22:28,3 
  3. Heun Michaela 1967 SVG Ruhstorf 24:18,0 
  4. Sternthal Simone 1969 VWS Renholding 24:31,7 
  5. Königseder Andrea 1970 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 26:12,5 
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   zu       W  40     5000 m 

  6. Reidl Christine 1971 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 26:43,2 
  7. Unterholzner Maria 1968 TV Altötting 27:07,1 
  8. Steiner Sieglinde 1970 LV Straßwalchen 28:07,3 
  9. Erder Izabela 1970 LAC Arnstorf 28:29,4 

             W  45     5000 m 

  1. Weber Anneliese 1962 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 23:25,1 
  2. Mitterecker Vera 1965 SVG Ruhstorf 23:40,3 
  3. Fleissig Gabi 1966 LAC Arnstorf 23:49,9 
  4. Weidek Elke 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 23:55,9 
  5. Paternoster Bettina 1966 ohne Verein 24:04,7 
  6. Kraus Andrea 1964 SVG Ruhstorf 24:09,5 
  7. Greifeneder Monika 1963 LC MKW Hausruck 25:56,3 
  8. Gruber Elfi 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 26:40,4 
  9. Mayer-Zuchi Ursula 1965 LV Straßwalchen 32:22,4 

             W  50     5000 m 

  1. Röckl Brigitte 1961 SVG Ruhstorf 20:54,1 
  2. Reichhart-Plank Marianne 1958 TSV Simbach 23:53,2 
  3. Winroither Theresia 1960 UNION Wernstein 24:11,9 
  4. Birkeneder Ingrid 1960 Tri-Team Triftern 24:14,1 
  5. Breckner Susanne 1961 TSV Mattighofen 25:13,8 
  6. Wagner Rita 1959 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 25:31,6 
  7. Honnacker Doerte 1961 LG Aunkirchen 26:16,2 
  8. Küblböck Eva 1961 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 27:14,6 
  9. Nachbar Romy 1958 SVG Ruhstorf 29:59,1 

             W  55     5000 m 

  1. Wührer Gertrud 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 25:41,6 
  2. Dwyer Monika 1956 TG Vilshofen 29:07,4 
  3. Marold Eva 1955 Wasserwacht Tiefenbach 31:14,6 

             W  60     5000 m 

  1. Lechner Berta 1951 Union Suben 31:04,0 

             W  65     5000 m 

  1. Plischke Heidrun 1943 SVG Ruhstorf 26:56,1 
  2. Herzog-Moosmüller Gisela 1944 WSV Otterskirchen 27:50,3 

             W  75     5000 m 

  1. Traubenek Fini 1936 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 32:31,1 
 
 



3.Marktlauf  Rund um Ruhstorf am 09.04.2011   Seite: 7 
 
 

Männer               10000 m 

  1. Krammer Maximilian 1987 SVG Ruhstorf 34:59,3 
  2. Müllmann Raphael 1991 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 35:51,3 
  3. Krieg Emanuel 1989 ohne Verein 36:39,4 
  4. Paletar Eric 1984 SVG Ruhstorf 38:04,9 
  5. Großwald,jun Matthias 1986 WSV Otterskirchen 38:54,6 
  6. Moritz Alex 1989 Laufgruppe Fürstenzell 40:03,0 
  7. Brandl Anton 1991 DJK Pörndorf 42:26,4 
  8. Teringl Christian 1989 SVG Ruhstorf 44:02,9 
  9. Polster Stefan 1989 SVG Ruhstorf 44:03,5 

 10. Dankwart Thomas 1984 Sportpark Dingolfing 44:44,2 
 11. Baumgartner Markus 1984 SVG Ruhstorf / Fussball 46:49,5 

 
 

              M 30    10000 m 

  1. Ortner Manfred 1981 Lauffreunde Maier Papier Höhnhart 35:26,2
  2. Hartl Josef 1977 TSV Mattighofen 36:09,1
  3. Gruß Wolfgang 1977 WSV Otterskirchen 49:22,9

              M 35    10000 m 

  1. Wiesinger Manfred 1973 LC MKW Hausruck 42:37,4
  2. Kluge Konrad 1975 DJK Pörndorf 45:12,3
  3. Zeindl Günter 1972 SV Pocking 47:49,3

              M 40    10000 m 

  1. Wimmer Karl 1971 ATSV Braunau 34:51,1
  2. Hackl Thomas 1968 PTSV Rosenheim 34:53,1
  3. Moser Günter 1969 LG Passau 36:16,8
  4. Jäger Sascha 1971 LG Passau 37:00,4
  5. Wakonig Walter 1971 LC MKW Hausruck 37:37,3
  6. Pappernigg Hermann 1967 TSV Mattighofen 37:43,5
  7. Wimmer Wolfgang 1967 SVG Ruhstorf 38:07,4
  8. Gradinger, Dr. Franz 1968 ohne Verein 38:12,3
  9. Gotzl Gerhard 1970 WSV Otterskirchen 38:27,7

 10. Eder Roland 1968 LAC Arnstorf 38:38,3
 11. Steinbacher Andreas 1967 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 40:54,6
 12. Dr. Stelzer Thorsten 1967 WSV Otterskirchen 41:23,9
 13. Schmitzberger Alois 1967 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 41:42,5
 14. Reidl Richard 1970 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 42:26,0
 15. Stadler Josef 1970 LAC Arnstorf 43:15,3
 16. Leitner Gerhard 1970 SVG Ruhstorf 44:33,9
 17. Nagl Josef 1967 SV Sankt Salvator 47:21,9
 18. Lichtblau Thomas 1969 SVG Ruhstorf 49:18,7
 19. Fischerauer Josef 1968 DJK Pörndorf 49:37,8
 20. Reichinger Josef 1971 TSV Mattighofen 50:19,6
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              M 45    10000 m 

  1. Summereder Christian 1964 LC MKW Hausruck 34:26,9
  2. Koschel Walter 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 36:00,5
  3. Dankesreiter Walter 1965 WSV Otterskirchen 38:56,4
  4. Weber Erwin 1966 WSV Otterskirchen 40:42,3
  5. Österbauer Johann 1963 TV Geinberg 40:51,8
  6. Schwarzmaier Franz 1962 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 41:30,1
  7. Buchner Alfred 1964 TSV Simbach 41:37,5
  8. Kirchsteiger Rudi 1965 LC MKW Hausruck 41:38,4
  9. Wagner Stefan 1965 ohne Verein 42:29,0

 10. Sprödhuber Günther 1962 Laufgruppe Fürstenzell 42:50,4
 11. Biedermann Joachim 1962 ohne Verein 42:56,2
 12. Barth Christian 1965 TSV Mattighofen 43:16,3
 13. Domberger Franz 1965 LC MKW Hausruck 43:42,5
 14. Heidingsfelder Bernhard 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 44:04,1
 15. Freundshuber Bernd 1963 999er Rottal Renner 44:46,4
 16. Schustereder Michael 1963 SVG Ruhstorf 45:49,4
 17. Haslinger Walter 1962 WSV Otterskirchen 46:51,1
 18. Rainer Johann 1964 LV Straßwalchen 49:02,6
 19. Ertl Wolfgang 1966 TV Geinberg 51:55,7
 20. Stelzhammer Manfred 1966 TSV Mattighofen 52:07,6
 21. Putz Robert 1965 Bogenschützen Grund 54:02,0
 22. Bachmeier Hubert 1966 RK Julbach 55:40,8

              M 50    10000 m 

  1. Petermaier Alois 1961 TV Geinberg 38:32,1
  2. Frauscher Josef 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 39:18,0
  3. Steinbrunner Johann 1959 ohne Verein 40:53,2
  4. Pietsch Joachim 1960 SVG Ruhstorf 41:10,7
  5. Paternoster Gerhard 1961 ohne Verein 41:23,5
  6. Aigner Walter 1959 TV Geinberg 41:32,9
  7. Streater Stenley 1961 LAG Genböck Haus Ried 43:54,0
  8. Pirkl Johann 1957 LC Osterhofen 44:05,9
  9. Greifeneder Günther 1959 LC MKW Hausruck 44:07,2

 10. Hofmann Herbert 1961 TG Vilshofen 44:50,7
 11. Großwald, sen Matthias 1957 Wasserwacht Tiefenbach 46:22,8
 12. Weber Alfons 1958 Laufgruppe Fürstenzell 48:19,4
 13. Weber Hans 1959 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 48:38,9
 14. Burgstaller Fritz 1958 TSV Mattighofen 48:48,4
 15. Wimmer Josef 1957 TV Eggenfelden 48:51,9
 16. Langmeyer Reinhard 1960 DJK Eging a.See 49:45,8
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              M 55    10000 m 

  1. Weps Anton 1955 TV-Zwiesel 39:00,1
  2. Anzenberger Josef 1954 WSV Otterskirchen 39:13,3
  3. Buttinger Willibald 1955 LC MKW Hausruck 40:06,9
  4. Lang Ludwig 1954 TV Hauzenberg 40:09,0
  5. Bichler Josef 1953 ATSV Braunau 41:22,3
  6. Seibold Helmut 1956 LVR Geiselhöring 41:31,7
  7. Maislinger Anton 1956 LV Straßwalchen 43:12,6
  8. Entholzner Reinhold 1953 TSV Simbach 43:19,8
  9. Moosantl Heinz 1952 TSV Mattighofen 43:24,1

 10. Moser Max 1956 SVG Ruhstorf 43:24,8
 11. Berg Georg 1954 LG Aunkirchen 44:17,6
 12. Seidl Erwin 1953 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 46:08,7
 13. Skambraks Franz 1954 TSV Bad Griesbach 46:30,5
 14. Wojan Gerhard 1955 SVG Ruhstorf 46:37,5
 15. Hainer Alfred 1952 SVG Ruhstorf 46:53,5
 16. Leyendecker Egon 1952 ASV St. Augustin 48:42,7
 17. Breckner Roman 1953 TSV Mattighofen 53:55,8
 18. Dr. Fay Horst 1952 LG Wolfstein 58:04,6

              M 60    10000 m 

  1. Daudrich Viktor 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 40:18,8
  2. Seebauer Manfred 1947 SVG Ruhstorf 40:59,4
  3. Sprenzinger Erhard 1948 TV Geiselhöring 42:55,0
  4. Voggenreiter Josef 1950 FC Fürstenzell 46:00,1
  5. Strasser Josef 1949 TSV Mattighofen 47:12,8
  6. Winkler Johann 1951 DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 52:50,4
  7. Gruber Rudolf 1950 SVG Ruhstorf 54:17,0
  8. Wimschneider Ernst 1948 Hubertusschützen Hader 1.00:27,3
  9. Schmidt Uwe 1949 TSV Simbach 1.02:49,0

              M 65    10000 m 

  1. Strasser Johann 1944 TSV Mattighofen 47:11,1
  2. Klein Werner 1945 SVG Ruhstorf 51:28,3
  3. Baumgartner Josef 1943 SVG Ruhstorf 52:16,8
  4. Moosmüller Peter 1944 WSV Otterskirchen 1.05:19,1
  5. Wimmer Ludwig 1944 DJK-TSV Sulzbach 1.06:08,3

              M 70    10000 m 

  1. Kuppardt Hansjörg 1939 SVG Ruhstorf 50:22,7
  2. Vollrad Rainer 1941 TV-Zwiesel 52:22,4
  3. Petricic Ante 1937 WSV Otterskirchen 1.10:00,4
  4. Nawroth Erwin 1939 WSV Otterskirchen 1.15:05,7
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Frauen  5000 m    Mannschaftswertung 

 1. SVG Ruhstorf I 1.04:36,2 
Maier Sabine 1982 20:01,8 
Röckl Brigitte 1961 20:54,1 
Mitterecker Vera 1965 23:40,3 

 2. WSV Otterskirchen I 1.05:00,9 
Brückl Sabine 1973 21:05,6 
Sprenzinger Jeanette 1973 21:55,3 
Krautloher Marion 1975 22:00,0 

 3. SVG Ruhstorf II 1.12:23,4 
Weidek Elke 1963 23:55,9 
Kraus Andrea 1964 24:09,5 
Heun Michaela 1967 24:18,0 

 4. LAC Arnstorf I 1.14:35,7 
Knott Monika 1972 22:16,4 
Fleissig Gabi 1966 23:49,9 
Erder Izabela 1970 28:29,4 

 5. DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck I 1.15:09,2 
Weber Anneliese 1962 23:25,1 
Wagner Rita 1959 25:31,6 
Königseder Andrea 1970 26:12,5 

 6. SVG Ruhstorf III 1.19:18,1 
Wührer Gertrud 1952 25:41,6 
Gruber Elfi 1963 26:40,4 
Plischke Heidrun 1943 26:56,1 

 7. LV Straßwalchen I 1.22:00,0 
Hulan Ruzica 1981 26:17,2 
Schinwald Heidi 1973 27:35,5 
Steiner Sieglinde 1970 28:07,3 

 8. WSV Otterskirchen II 1.25:14,0 
Wisnet Romina 1985 26:50,4 
Herzog-Moosmüller Gisela 1944 27:50,3 
Leitner Jacqueline 1988 30:33,3 
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Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 

  1. SVG Ruhstorf I 1.51:11,7 
Krammer Maximilian 1987 34:59,3 
Paletar Eric 1984 38:04,9 
Wimmer Wolfgang 1967 38:07,4 

  2. LC MKW Hausruck I 1.51:22,2 
Summereder Christian 1964 34:26,9 
Wakonig Walter 1971 37:37,3 
Frauscher Josef 1959 39:18,0 

  3. WSV Otterskirchen I 1.53:22,8 
Koschel Walter 1966 36:00,5 
Gotzl Gerhard 1970 38:27,7 
Großwald,jun Matthias 1986 38:54,6 

  4. TSV Mattighofen I 1.57:08,9 
Hartl Josef 1977 36:09,1 
Pappernigg Hermann 1967 37:43,5 
Barth Christian 1965 43:16,3 

  5. LAG Genböck Haus Ried I 1.58:16,0 
Müllmann Raphael 1991 35:51,3 
Steinbacher Andreas 1967 40:54,6 
Schwarzmaier Franz 1962 41:30,1 

  6. WSV Otterskirchen II 1.58:52,0 
Dankesreiter Walter 1965 38:56,4 
Anzenberger Josef 1954 39:13,3 
Weber Erwin 1966 40:42,3 

  7. TV Geinberg I 2.00:56,0 
Petermaier Alois 1961 38:32,1 
Österbauer Johann 1963 40:51,8 
Aigner Walter 1959 41:32,9 

  8. SVG Ruhstorf II 2.02:28,9 
Daudrich Viktor 1950 40:18,8 
Seebauer Manfred 1947 40:59,4 
Pietsch Joachim 1960 41:10,7 

  9. LC MKW Hausruck II 2.04:22,7 
Buttinger Willibald 1955 40:06,9 
Kirchsteiger Rudi 1965 41:38,4 
Wiesinger Manfred 1973 42:37,4 
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zu Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 

10. SVG Ruhstorf III 2.11:31,2 
Moser Max 1956 43:24,8 
Teringl Christian 1989 44:02,9 
Polster Stefan 1989 44:03,5 

11. SVG Ruhstorf IV 2.14:27,4 
Heidingsfelder Bernhard 1963 44:04,1 
Leitner Gerhard 1970 44:33,9 
Schustereder Michael 1963 45:49,4 

12. DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck I 2.17:13,6 
Reidl Richard 1970 42:26,0 
Seidl Erwin 1953 46:08,7 
Weber Hans 1959 48:38,9 

 
13. DJK Pörndorf I 2.17:16,5 

Brandl Anton 1991 42:26,4 
Kluge Konrad 1975 45:12,3 
Fischerauer Josef 1968 49:37,8 

14. WSV Otterskirchen III 2.17:37,9 
Dr. Stelzer Thorsten 1967 41:23,9 
Haslinger Walter 1962 46:51,1 
Gruß Wolfgang 1977 49:22,9 

15. TSV Mattighofen II 2.17:48,0 
Moosantl Heinz 1952 43:24,1 
Strasser Johann 1944 47:11,1 
Strasser Josef 1949 47:12,8 

16. SVG Ruhstorf V 2.22:49,7 
Wojan Gerhard 1955 46:37,5 
Hainer Alfred 1952 46:53,5 
Lichtblau Thomas 1969 49:18,7 

17. TSV Simbach I 2.27:46,3 
Buchner Alfred 1964 41:37,5 
Entholzner Reinhold 1953 43:19,8 
Schmidt Uwe 1949 1.02:49,0 

18. TSV Mattighofen III 2.31:15,6 
Burgstaller Fritz 1958 48:48,4 
Reichinger Josef 1971 50:19,6 
Stelzhammer Manfred 1966 52:07,6 
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zu Männer  10000 m    Mannschaftswertung 

19. SVG Ruhstorf VI 2.34:07,8 
Kuppardt Hansjörg 1939 50:22,7 
Klein Werner 1945 51:28,3 
Baumgartner Josef 1943 52:16,8 

20. WSV Otterskirchen IV 3.30:25,2 
Moosmüller Peter 1944 1.05:19,1 
Petricic Ante 1937 1.10:00,4 
Nawroth Erwin 1939 1.15:05,7 

 
 


